Microchip Technology - AT90S2333-8AC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

AT90S/LS2333 and AT90S/LS4433
101
Ordering Information
Power Supply Speed (MHz) Ordering Code Package Operation Range
2.7 - 6.0V 4 AT90LS2333-4AC
AT90LS2333-4PC
32A
28P3
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90LS2333-4AI
AT90LS2333-4PI
32A
28P3
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
4.0 - 6.0V 8 AT90S2333-8AC
AT90S2333-8PC
32A
28P3
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90S2333-8AI
AT90S2333-8PI
32A
28P3
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
2.7 - 6.0V 4 AT90LS4433-4AC
AT90LS4433-4PC
32A
28P3
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90LS4433-4AI
AT90LS4433-4PI
32A
28P3
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
4.0 - 6.0V 8 AT90S4433-8AC
AT90S4433-8PC
32A
28P3
Commercial